GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 1, 2023)

3F

Coastarando
Dancing Nurse
Fully Loaded
Lights of London
Little Cheyenne
eShould Be lllegal
Snip

4F

Adapted Memory
All

Almanera (IRE)
American Farmer
Aplombado
Attenzione
Barbera

Bea Mischief

Big Jolt

Black Zabat
Blazing Jamie
Chilly Willy
***Chuckanut Bay
***City Glitter
Conquest Rocks
Contrary Chieftain
Cry Me a Runner
Danzigs Star Storm
Exactly Wendy
Fly Wicked Eagle
Flying Sylvia

Foyt

***Erosty Dolce
Gato Negro
***Gonna Getcha Good
Halfway to Nowhere
Head Start

Idaho Once
Johnny Podres
Josette Thunder
Laura Branigan
Lotsa Pepper
Lucky Lockett
Magic Chrome

e - Denotes Fastest work
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:38.00 H
:39.40 H
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:50.60 H
:49.00 H
:50.60 H
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:49.80 H
:48.60 H
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:50.20 H
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:49.80 H
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:49.00 H
:48.60 H
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:51.60 H
:51.80 H
:51.20 H
51.00 HG
:50.00 H
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:51.40 H
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:48.40 H
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:50.40 H
B51.20HG
:50.00 H
:49.20 H
:51.40 H

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

Miss Maia
Momo's Kiddo
Mystic Thilisi
Noble Hearted
O'Neill's Legacy
Oat Milk Latte
One Little Indian
Our Silver Oak
***Pandemic Girl
Park Road Cowboy
Persuasive Lips
Pineapple Juice
Piper's Causeway
Rachel's Coach
Reservoir

Saint Helen
Secret Club

She's Inthearmynow
She's So Fancy
Sherilinda
Sonoma Dreaming
Stanford Miss
Stilleto Boy
Stretch Run
Tamantari

The Calabrese Kid
Tiger Queen

Too Bossy
Trinidad

o***T\yo Twelve
Winter Falcon
Zafferana

5F

Abbey Oops
Alfonsia

Angi's Thirsty

Big Flame

Black Caspian (IRE)
Blaze of Dreams
Bob's Vai

Chase the Chaos
eClovisconnection

:49.60 H
:50.20 H
:51.40 H
:50.20 H
:50.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.60 HG
:49.80 H
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:48.80 H
:51.80 H
:48.80 H
149.20 H
:50.40 H
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
:49.80 H
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:50.00 H
:52.40 H
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:48.80 H
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:50.80 H
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1:02.80 H
1:02.20 H
1:01.60 H
1:01.00 H
1:01.60 H
1:00.60 H
1:01.40 H
1:02.00 H
1:00.20 H

SF

Dontim

Fast Service
Ferociously
Fresno Chile
Golden Microphone
Hallelujah Baby
***Harper Zee

Irish Royalty
Kodiaction
Langston Road
Lexcellent

Lookout Pass
Madeira Wine
eNaughty Nadine (GB)
eNolde

Perfect Stories
Pete's Inferno
Pollo d'Oro

Prancin N the Park
Respond

Roy Hobbs

Seattle Bold

She's Fancy Like
***Sjgnorina Merisi (GB)
Smokin Hot Bobbie
Sports for Women
Stan's Starlet
®***Supermazel
Tam's Time

The River Mangita
Theresasilverlinin
Tiz a Tiger

***\War Games
Welton

Work to Live

Zoe's Papa Cee
Zoe's Pride
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*** Denotes Horse On List
® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 7 :36.00 :39.40 :37.48
4 Furlongs 66 :47.00 :54.20 :50.08
5 Furlongs 46 1:00.20 1:05.20 1:02.24



